

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2906/2024

Abdul Majid Wani and anr.Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S. H. Shah Arshrafi, Adv.

vs

U. T of J&K and others Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Monika Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Gandotra, Adv.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
16.12.2024

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks further time to address to the Court.
2. Adjourned and list on 03.01.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

Jammu
16.12.2024
Rakesh